Easily Display Custom Graphic Icons, Text Boxes,
and Active Gauge Elements:
– Use PC-based software tools to develop graphic objects
– Store graphic objects in on-board flash memory
– Recall objects at run time via J1939 commands,
using the menu object, or using the screen list object
Controlled Via J1939 PGNs:
– Native coding not required

7 Digital In 3 8 Digital Out 1 9 Digital Out 1
10 CAN Shield 11 CAN HI 12 CAN LOW
ORDERING INFORMATION  Contact Grayhill for custom options.
Part Number Description
3D32XK-200 MicroDisplay with CAN, I/O
3D32HK-200 MicroDisplay with CAN, I/O and heater
3D32XKR-200 MicroDisplay with CAN
3D32HKR-200 MicroDisplay with CAN and heater
3D32CABLE-1 MicroDisplay Programming Cable with Power Supply